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Folder Res. Units BuildingRes. Units BuildingBuildingRes. Units Permits PermitsPermitsPermits BuildingRes. Units
Type Created ValueCreated ValueCreated ValueValueCreated IssuedIssuedIssuedIssued

0 000 000 000ACCESSORY BLDG <10M 00
0 426,086157 317,24900 000ACCESSORY BLDG>10M 00

15 1,400,966155 405,00050 000ADDITION OF A SUITE TO SFD 00
0 001 195,99300 000AGRICULTURAL 00

24 7,504,311619 65,908,32800 80,00015COMMERCIAL 3,425,0000
0 10,812,5752415 4,306,18500 000COMMERCIAL - INTERNAL RENO 00
0 1,617,4621117 3,313,31000 40,00011COMMERCIAL - LH IMPROVEMEN 200,0000
0 01019 50000 004DEMOLITION 5000
0 73,19231 20,00000 000FOUNDATION 00
0 3,634,48733 10,700,67000 001INDUSTRIAL 168,2410
0 002 250,00000 000INDUSTRIAL-INTERNAL RENOS 00
0 8,50013 222,00000 000INDUSTRIAL-LH IMPROVEMENTS 00
1 121,449,04146 7,628,42200 000INSTITUTIONAL 00

84 25,093,5583554 48,218,2371563 15,00014MULTI FAMILY DWELLING 3,941,46313
10 5,307,78056 5,067,992120 000NEW SFD WITH SUITE 00
0 000 000 000PHASED STRATA OVERALL BP AP 00
0 05238 000 016PLUMBING PERMIT 00
0 10,00013 92,00000 000RETAINING WALL 00

43 39,553,535103104 57,268,785611 1,224,500410SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4,156,1026
0 1,765,8022213 993,07400 80,00010SWIMMING POOL 00

218,657,295310 177234316 204,907,7441,439,5009 41931Report Totals 11,891,306
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